al
a2
a3
a4
a5
ab
a7
a8
a9
al10
al1
al2
al3
al4
al5
al6
al7
al8
al19
a20
a21
a22
a23
a24
a25
a26
a27
a28
a29
a30
a3d1
a32
a33
a3d4
a35
a36

Area
Run
Bus #
Animal
Driver

Cross Timbers & Gap

Route #3
#218
Butterfly
Teresa Perez

C:\Users\jheggie\Documents\Documents\My Documents-Julie\Transportation\2021-22\3 Butterfly FY22.x#gx37 AM

Pre-trip Inspection 6:10

Leave Bus Parking 6:30 20
2660 N. Lackawanna 6:40( 10
Lackawanna & Gap View Trail | 6:48 8
283 N & 48 W 6:56 8
283N & 35W 6:57 1
283 N & 21st W 6:58 1
283 N. & 4th E St. 7:00 2
Poleline & Avery Rd. 7:03 3
250 N. & CIiff Rose Lane 7:06 3
250 N. & 35th W 7:07 1
250 N & 48th W 7:08 1
Ogden & Strandman 7:18[ 10
Ely Ave. & Center 7:20 2
North & Parker 7:22 2
Ave. C & 8" 724 2
Ave. C & 11th 7:26 2
Ave C & 13" 727 1
D.E.N. 7:30 3
WPHS 7:35 5
WPMS 7:41 6
Bus Parking/Student Check 7:50 9
Clean & Sanitize Bus 8:05] 15

AM Route Time 1 hr 55 min

Route Time: 3 hours 25 min
Extra Duty Time: 4 hours 5 min

p17
p18
p19
p20
p21
p22
p23
p24
p25
p26
p.27
p28
p29
p30
p31
p32
p33
p34

Security Check 3:00
Leave Bus Parking 3:10] 10
Depart D.E.N. 3:25| 15
Ave C & 13th 3:29 4
Ave C & 11th 3:30 1
Ave. C & 8" 3:31] 1
North & Parker 3:33 2
Center & Ely Ave. 3:34 1
Courthouse/Library 3:38 4
WPMS 3:40 2
WPHS 3:50] 10
Ave C & 13th 3:56 6
Ave C & 11th 3:58 2
Ave C & 8th 3:59 1
North & Parker 4:01 2
Center & Ely Ave. 4:02 1
Ogden & Strandman 4:04 2
212 N & 35th W 4:11 7
250 N & 35th W 4:12 1
250 N & Cliff Rose Lane 4:13 1
Poleline & Avery Rd. 4:16 3
283 N & 4th E. St. 4:19 3
283 N & 21st W 4:21 2
283 N & 35th W 4:22 1
283 N & 48th W 4:23 1
2660 N. Lackawanna Rd. 4:26 3
Lackawanna & Gap View Trail | 4:34 8
Bus Parking/Student Check 4:15] 15
Clean & Sanitize Bus 4:30] 15
PM Route Time 1 hr 30 min
8/26/2021




